TAYLOR SQUARE GARDEN ST. FIRE STATION

D Task Task Name Duration Start Finish Qtr2, 2019 Qtr3, 2019 Qtr4, 2019 Qtr 1, 2020 Qtr2, 2020 Qtr 3, 2020
Mode Feb ‘ ar Apr Ma ‘ Jun Jul ‘ Aug ‘ Sep Oct ‘ Nov Dec Jan Feb ‘ Mar Apr ‘ Ma Jun Jul ‘ Aug ‘ Sep
1 e TEMP FIRE STATION 128 days Fri3/15/19  Tue 9/10/19 TEMP FIRE STATION 1
2 = owm Complete Temp Station  0days Wed 9/11/19 Wed 9/11/19 e 9/11
3 - Mobilization To Garden  5days Wed 9/11/19 Tue 9/17/19 ¥+ Mobilization to Garden St
St.
4 - Site Demo & Interior 7 days Wed 9/18/19 Thu 9/26/19 - Site & Interior Demo
Demo
5 - Property Survey & 36 days Fri9/27/19  Fri11/15/19 T Property Survey & Vibration Montioring
Vibration Montioring
6 - Apron Demo 5 days Fri9/27/19  Thu 10/3/19 = Apron Demo
7 |E g Install Geothermal Wells 30days Fri10/4/19  Thu 11/14/19 Install Geothermal Wells
8 - Underground utilites 10 days Fri11/15/19 Thu11/28/19 Underground Utilities
9 - All interior work and leldays  Fri9/27/19  Fri5/8/20 M All Interior work and finishes
finishes
10 - Form and Place New 10 days Mon 5/11/20 Fri5/22/20 Form and Place New Apron
Apron
1 E o Solar Panels 17 days Mon 5/11/20 Tue 6/2/20 Solar Panels
12 BEH owm Punch List and 20 days Wed 6/3/20 Tue 6/30/20 Punch list and Inspections
Inspections
13 - Project Completion 0 days Tue 6/30/20 Tue 6/30/20 ¢ 6/30
Task Project Summary T 1 Manual Task I 1 Start-only C Deadline 14
Project: Taylor Square - Garden St 09.12.19|  split sarsaesnennes Inactive Task Duration-only Finish-only a Progress
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Page 1




